	VIII  
	Date
	Lecture
	Professor
	Seminar
	Practical

	16
	21 Feb
11.00-12.30
	1.Approach to the patient with liver disease
 2.Acute viral hepatitis 
	I.Milošević 

I.Milošević
	
	2 classes
12.30-14.00

	17
	28 Feb
11.00-12.30
	 1.Chronic hepatitis B
 2.Chronic hepatitis C 
	I.Milošević
I.Milošević
	
	2
12.30-14.00

	18
	 6 Mar
11.00-12.30
	1.CNS infections introduction
 2.Viral meningitis and encephalitis
	J.Poluga
J.Poluga
	
	2
12.30-14.00

	19
	13 Mar
11.00-12.30
	1.Bacterial meningitis 
2.TB meningitis
	J.Poluga
J.Poluga
	
	2
12.30-14.00

	20
	20 Mar
11.00-12.30
	1. HIV infection: Introduction
2.AIDS
	J.Ranin
J.Ranin
	
	2
12.30-14.00

	21
	27 Mar
11.00-12.30
	1.Enteroviral infections
2.Rickettial infections                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
	M.Korać
M.Korać
	
	2
12.30-14.00

	22
	3 Apr
11.00-11.45
	 1.Borelliosis   
 
	J.Poluga
	
	3
11.45-14.00

	23
	10 Apr
11.00-11.45
	1.Spirochetal diseases                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

	J.Poluga
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Colloquium II Influenza,measles,rubella, 5th  6th disease, VZV,HSV,CMV,EBV
11.45-13.15

	24
	17 Apr
11.00-11.45
	 1.Protozoal infections: malaria

	J.Poluga
	
	2
11.45-13.15
Coll. II make up 13.15

	25
	24 Apr
11.00-11.45
	1.Protozoal infections: toxoplasmosis, leishmaniasis  
	J.Ranin
	Infective endocarditis
U.Karić
11.45-12.30
	2
12.30-14.00

	26
	1 May
	Labour Day
	
	
	

	27
	8 May
11.00-11.45
	1.Haemorrhagic fevers

	G.Stevanović
	Infections  in transplant recipients 
J.Jordović
11.45-12.30
	2
12.30-14.00

	28
	15 May
11.00-11.45
	1.Bioterrorism 
	G.Stevanović
	Colloquium III
Viral hepatitis, CNS infections, HIV,AIDS
11.45-13.15

	29
	22 May
11.00-12.30
	1.Helminthic infections I
2. Helminthic infections II
	M.Korać
M.Korać
	
	2
12.30-14.00
Coll. III make up 14.00

	30
	29 May
11.00-11.45
	1.Discussion- case reports
	M.Korać
	
	2
11.45-13.15




